
STARTLISTE

Norgescup 6 2024, 03.02.2024 - 04.02.2024
Arrangør: IL Braatt, Kristiansund, Overdommar: Eivind Røvde Solberg

Bane: Arena Nordvest, Utskrift: 02.02.2024, kl.17:48

500 m (1) Kvinner

1 i KS 14 Sofie Ulset Bjugn/Ørland SK
y KJ 1 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn

2 i KJ 16 Pauline Lysø Olsen Bjugn/Ørland SK
y KS 17 Julie B. Sjøbrend Aktiv SK

500 m (1) Menn

1 i MJ 6 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL
y <

2 i MS 19 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF
y MJ 13 Tage Alexander Linn Bjugn/Ørland SK

3 i MS 5 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK
y MJ 9 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken

4 i MS 8 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK
y MJ 7 William Vorvik TSK

5 i MS 18 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK
y MS 15 Birk Finnstø Refsaas Bjugn/Ørland SK

6 i MJ 10 Nicolai Ulvan Spk. Falken
y MS 20 Joren Sleeking Hol IL

7 i MS 21 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset TKK
y MS 4 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL

8 i MS 11 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Spk. Falken
y MS 12 Simon Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK

1000 m Kvinner

1 i KS 14 Sofie Ulset Bjugn/Ørland SK
y KJ 1 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn

1000 m Menn (start ikke før kl 13:00)

1 i MJ 7 William Vorvik TSK
y MJ 6 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL

2 i MS 15 Birk Finnstø Refsaas Bjugn/Ørland SK
y MJ 9 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken

3 i MS 22 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF
y MS 5 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK

4 i MJ 10 Nicolai Ulvan Spk. Falken
y MS 8 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK

5 i MS 20 Joren Sleeking Hol IL
y MS 4 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL

6 i MS 11 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Spk. Falken
y MS 2 Filip Møller Nordal Sandefjord SK

7 i MS 12 Simon Aannø Bjugn/Ørland SK
y MS 21 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset TKK

3000 m (1) Kvinner (start ikke før kl 14:05)

1 i KS 17 Julie B. Sjøbrend Aktiv SK
y KJ 16 Pauline Lysø Olsen Bjugn/Ørland SK

5000 m (1) Menn

1 i MS 18 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK
y MS 19 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF

2 i MS 22 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF
y MS 2 Filip Møller Nordal Sandefjord SK
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Lisens: IL Braatt, Kristiansund


